
 
 
 

Master in High Performance Sport: Strength & Conditioning 

Academic Year 2018‐2019 

 

Module: Research Methodology 

Horario Ubicación Profesor/Temario 
   

Wednesday, 23/01/2019 
9:00-14:00h 

Pavilion 5, 
Classroom 14A 

Linda Chung, PhD 
Research Methodology and Management 

   
Thursday, 24/01/2019 

9:00-14:00h 
Pavilion 5, 

Classroom 14A 
Linda Chung, PhD 

Research Methodology and Management 
   

Friday, 25/02/2019 
9:00-14:00h 

Pavilion 5, 
Classroom 14A 

Linda Chung, PhD 
Bibliographic Searching and Analysis 

   
Wednesday, 30/01/2019 

9:00-14:00h 
Pavilion 2,  

API 3 
Pedro Alcaraz, PhD 

Bibliographic Searching and Analysis 
   

Thursday, 31/01/2019 
9:00-14:00h 

Pavilion 2,  
API 1 

Luis M. Martínez Aranda, PhD 
Preparation and publication of scientific work 

   
Friday, 01/02/2019 

9:00-14:00h 
Pavilion 2,  

API 3 
Linda Chung, PhD 

Preparation and publication of scientific work 
   

Thursday, 07/02/2019 
9:00-14:00 

Pavilion 2,  
API 3 

Linda Chung, PhD 
Preparation and publication of scientific work 

   
Monday, 11/02/2019 

 
9:00-12:30 

 
12:40-14:00 

Pavilion 2,  
API 1 

 
Pavilion 5,  

API 4 

David Prieto, PhD 
Statistics and analysis of results 

   
Tuesday, 12/02/2019 

 
9:00-11:30 

 
11:30-14:00 

Pavilion 2,  
API 1 

 
Pavilion 5, 

Classroom 14A 

David Prieto, PhD 
Statistics and analysis of results 

   
Wednesday, 13/02/2019 

 
9:30-12:30 

 
12:30-14:30 

Pavilion 5,  
API 4 

 
Pavilion 5, 

Classroom 14A 

David Prieto, PhD 
Statistics and analysis of results 

   
Wednesday, 20/02/2019 

9:00-10:00 
CIARD* Final Exam 

*CIARD = Research Center for High Performance Sport (located in the UCAM Sport Center; within the La Noria Outlet) 

Note = API refers to a computer classroom 


